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Dorsal Pos Gen Pos Cat

Apellidos

Categoria
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Oscar

Alberto

David

Paulo
Fernando
Ismael

Jorge

Gabriel

Maria Libertad
Luis

Luis

Rui

Mario

Marco
Alejandro
Manuel
Aurelio

David
Francisco Javier
Manuel

Jose Antonio
Gustavo
Alvaro

Leo

Francisco Jose
Ursula

Angel
Almudena
Francisco

Palomo Jociles
Romero Rodriguez
Moreno Fernandez
Nunes

Martins

Vas Vinagre

Leon Brigido

Gil Molano
Centeno Nevado
Filipe

Amaral

Cruz Semedo

Leo6n Brigido
Abbink

Rodriguez Prieto
Cordero Ramirez
Carretero Gomez
Casco Sanchez
Dominguez Mufioz
Sache

Marquez Figueredo
Gomez Vazquez
De Felipe Felipe
Ngo Tran

Pérez Lopez
Gardete Santos
Goémez Vazquez
Sierro Garcia
Caballero Cozar

info@cronofinisher.com

644 955 141

943
935
942
953
940
975
950
977
933
959
916
913
937
946
914
921
928
966
906
930
965
969
972
967
922
941
939
932
964

VETERANO M
SENIOR M
VETERANO M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO M
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO M
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO M
VETERANO M
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO M
SENIOR M
VETERANO M
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SUPERVETERANOS M

C. TRIATLON SANVICENTENO
CC LA CATALINA
INDEPENDIENTE

LINCES DE MONTEMOR

SPORT ARRONCHES BENFICA
INDEPENDIENTE
TIRA PAL MONTE

ASOC. D. PUEBLA TRAIL
C. MARATON BADAJOZ
SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA
SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA
SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA
TIRA PAL MONTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C. MARATON BADAJOZ
ATLETISMO BADAJOZ
CARRERISTAS DE M.

C. ATLETISMO BADAJOZ
ADME EL CASTELLAR
INDEPENDIENTE
TIRA PAL MONTE
TIRA PAL MONTE
STRADA - BTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TIRA PAL MONTE
RAC16
KENIATAS PACENSES
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01:10:43
01:16:55
01:19:16
01:19:20
01:20:00
01:21:29
01:21:30
01:21:50
01:21:50
01:22:04
01:22:04
01:23:06
01:24:31
01:25:20
01:26:14
01:26:23
01:26:42
01:26:45
01:27:31
01:28:31
01:28:33
01:28:36
01:28:42
01:28:50
01:30:50
01:31:12
01:31:48
01:32:09
01:32:47

4'39"/km
5'03"/km
512"/km
5"13"/km
5'15"/km
5'21"/km
5'21"/km
5'23"/km
5'23"/km
5'23"/km
5'24"/km
5'28"/km
5'33"/km
5'36"/km
5'40"/km
5'41"/km
5'42"/km
5'42"/km
5'45"/km
5'49"/km
5'49"/km
5'49"/km
5'50"/km
5'50"/km
5'58"/km
6'00"/km
6'02"/km
6'03"/km
6'06"/km
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POS Nombre
30 Diego
31 Mari Paz
32 Juan De Dios
33 Jose Manuel

34 David
35 Laura
36 Miguel
37 Mpilar
38 Antonio
39 Abel

40 Josemanuel
41 Niel

42 Nelson
43 Paulo
44 Alonso

45 Jonathan
46 Alma Maria
47 Maria De Las

Mercedes
48 Fatima
49 Ines Maria
50 Javier
51 Jesus
52 Pablo

53 Marta Leticia
54 Ramon

55 Antonio
56  Angel
57 Victor
58 Rocio
59 Yolanda

Apellidos

Yebra Rovira
Castro Robles
Movilla Monterde
Rodriguez Cuesta
Tejeda Cano
Gonzalez Atanes
Zagalo

Garcia Vadillo
Gomes

Hernandez Macias

Venegas Ramos
Nieuwoudt
Domingos
Arguelles
Florindo Horrillo
Zabala Berrocoso
Sanguino Cortes

Menayo Antlnez

Gonzalez Barrantes

Hernandez Perez
Gil Gonzalez

Bas Rodriguez
Gonzalez Lopez
Seco Perera
Egido Naharro
Cruz Sanchez

Yonamine Moreno

Vega Garcia
Alvarez Pizarro
Palacios Jimenez
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Dorsal

974
970
907
958
960
904
912
908
927
962
952
968
915
911
931
905
961

944

938
973
945
948
947
971
956
909
963
917
957
955

15K

Categoria
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M
VETERANO M
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
VETERANO M
VETERANO F
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO M
VETERANO M
VETERANO M
VETERANO M
VETERANO M
VETERANO M
VETERANO M
SENIOR F

VETERANO F

SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETERANO M
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
VETERANO M
SUPERVETERANOS M
SUPERVETERANOS M
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SUPERVETERANOS F
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Club

ASFAS
INDEPENDIENTE
C. DE ESCALADA Y M. DE BADAJOZ
AACB
C. TRIATLON SANVICENTENO
C. TRAIL COMESUELAS
ROTA D'OSSA
TRAIL COMESUELAS
ROTA D'OSSA
KENIATAS PACENSES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AD IALBAX
SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA
C. MARATON BADAJOZ
C. DE M. VALCORCHERO
TRIATLON MONTIJO

C. TRIATLON MONTIJO

TIRA PAL MONTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AACB
AD PUEBLA TRAIL
C. ATLETISMO BADAJOZ
INDEPENDIENTE
AACB
AACB

D

Pos Gen

27
4
28
29
30
5
31
6
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

DINAMIZACHIN DEFORTIVA
DE EXTREMADURA BN

. & W

-

Pos Cat

7
4
12
10
13
5
11
6
8
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
1

7
2
3
14
19
15
4
20
9
10
16

8
1

-
L ]
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i

Tiempo
01:35:56
01:36:16
01:36:16
01:38:13
01:39:52
01:40:54
01:43:39
01:44:00
01:44:54
01:45:05
01:45:06
01:45:07
01:45:13
01:45:39
01:45:52
01:46:20
01:46:34

01:46:34

01:46:59
01:46:59
01:49:37
01:49:55
01:51:46
01:53:27
01:53:41
01:57:52
02:01:36
02:04:24
02:08:47
02:08:48

Ritmo
6'18"/km
6'20"/km
6'20"/km
6'27"/km
6'34"/km
6'38"/km
6'49"/km
6'50"/km
6'54"/km
6'54"/km
6'54"/km
6'54"/km
6'55"/km
6'57"/km
6'57"/km
6'59"/km
7'00"/km
7'00"/km
7'02"/km
7'02"/km
7'12"/km
7'13"/km
7'21"/km
7'27"/km
7'28"/km
7'45"/km
8'00"/km
8'11"/km
8'28"/km
8'28"/km
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POS Nombre

60 Gongalo
Gaviota
Ismael
Sénia Cristina
Maria Luisa
Eduardo
Ainhoa
Vitor
Ramon
Josefina
Andre
Ana
Ricardo
Andre
Diego
Arturo

Apellidos

Palmeiro
Arias Ospina

Rodriguez Alcantara

Lourenco
Giraldo Vila
Palmeiro
Tesoro Martinez
Taia

Zarallo Albez
Beijoca

Martins

Pereira

Guiberteau Sanchez

Silva
Ormefio Marquez
Garcia Sanchez
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Dorsal

918
936
903
925
929
919
934
976
920
926
949
924
954
923
910
902

15K

Categoria
SENIOR M
SENIOR F

VETERANO M
VETERANO F
VETERANO F
SUPERVETERANOS M
SENIOR F
VETERANO M
SUPERVETERANOS M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO M
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Club

SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA

RIAC61

COMESUELAS TRAIL BADAJOZ
TREVOS DO FORTE
CARRERISTAS DE M.

SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA

RIAC61
TIRA PAL MONTE
LOS MATARILES
INDEPENDIENTE
F.C.MOSTEIRENSE

TREVOS DO FORTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
TIRADA LARGA
COMESUELAS

D

Pos Gen
47

DINAMIZACHIN DEFORTIVA
DE EXTREMADURA BN
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Pos Cat
17

01:14:22

01:38:00

Ritmo
9'12"/km

4'53"/km

6'26"/km
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